<spot run times>
From: 01/01/2013

Spot #
Played
0970022-024
1
0970022-024
2
0970022-006
3
0970022-045
4
0970022-046
5
0970022-011
6
0970022-012
7
0970022-015
8
0970022-045
9
0970022-046
10
0970022-018
11
0970022-006
12
0970022-011
13
0970022-012
14
0970022-015
15
0970022-018
16
0970022-026
17
0970022-032
18
0970022-054
19
0970022-055
20
0970022-057
21
0970022-058
22
0970022-060
23
0970022-061
24
0970022-062
25
0970022-063
26
0970022-069
27
0970022-070
28
0970022-005

KPHTgtr1PSAReport2013

To: 04/01/2013

Title

GIRL SCOUT COOKI
GIRL SCOUT COOKI
CAMPING UNPLUG
ASSISTANCE LEAGU
UNITED WAY
DROPOUT RATES
ENERGY SAVING
FATHERHOOD
ASSISTANCE LEAGU
UNITED WAY
FOREST FIRE SAFE
CAMPING UNPLUG
DROPOUT RATES
ENERGY SAVING
FATHERHOOD
FOREST FIRE SAFE
MORTGAGE PROBLEM
P1 EARLY DETECTI
BIG BROTHERS

AIR FORCE
FINANCIAL LITERA
FINANCIAL LITERA
RELIEF FOR AFRIC
RELIEF FOR AFRIC
ARTHRITIS
ARTHRITIS

WORTH BUYING
BARGAIN HUNTERS
PLAN TOMORROW TO

Length

01:01.410
01:01.410
00:15.170
00:57.410
00:38.810
00:15.150
00:14.570
00:14.940
00:57.410
00:38.810
00:13.400
00:15.170
00:15.150
00:14.570
00:14.940
00:13.400
00:15.070
00:14.940
00:29.910
00:30.140
00:29.930
00:15.020
00:15.170
00:29.960
00:15.170
00:29.980
01:00.000
01:00.000

00:29.960
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Air Date

01/23/2013
01/23/2013
02/22/2013
02/22/2013
02/22/2013
02/22/2013
02/22/2013
02/22/2013
02/22/2013
02/22/2013
02/22/2013
02/23/2013
02/23/2013
02/23/2013
02/23/2013
02/23/2013
02/23/2013
02/24/2013
02/24/2013
02/24/2013
02/24/2013
02/24/2013
02/24/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013
02/25/2013

Air Time

08:05:12.017
09:07:08.235
07:54:23.202
09:19:33.725
11:15:52.011
11:47:43.262
15:18:51.209
15:47:56.443
16:18:56.177
17:17:41.818
19:48:40.906
07:43:23.616
11:46:06.171
15:47:19.588
19:48:08.580
20:42:03.482
23:50:31.446
07:32:26.504
11:47:32.058
12:44:22.126
15:47:40.620
17:44:24.612
23:48:28.397
07:48:06.254
11:47:45.030
15:18:33.157
15:51:55.579
19:48:33.295
23:42:58.782



29
0970022-040
30
0970022-041
31
0970022-042
32
0970022-002
33
0970022-043
34
0970022-044
35
0970022-046
36
0970022-006
37
0970022-054
38
0970022-055
39
0970022-057
40
0970022-058
41
0970022-060
42
0970022-061
43
0970022-062
44
0970022-063
45
0970022-069
46
0970022-070
47
0970022-044
48
0970022-045
49
0970022-046
50
0970022-006
51
0970022-054
52
0970022-055
53
0970022-057
54
0970022-058
55
0970022-060
56
0970022-061
57
0970022-062
58
0970022-063
59
0970022-069
60

KPHTgtr1PSAReport2013

FACE THE WORLD

00:32.700

MARCH FOR BABIES 00:32.650

EL PUEBLO

ST. BALDRICKS "R
HEALTH ACCESS PU
ASSISTANCE LEAGU
UNITED WAY
CAMPING UNPLUG
BIG BROTHERS

AIR FORCE
FINANCIAL LITERA
FINANCIAL LITERA
RELIEF FOR AFRIC
RELIEF FOR AFRIC
ARTHRITIS
ARTHRITIS

WORTH BUYING
BARGAIN HUNTERS
ASSISTANCE LEAGU
ASSISTANCE LEAGU
UNITED WAY
CAMPING UNPLUG
BIG BROTHERS

AIR FORCE
FINANCIAL LITERA
FINANCIAL LITERA
RELIEF FOR AFRIC
RELIEF FOR AFRIC
ARTHRITIS
ARTHRITIS

WORTH BUYING

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
01:
01:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
01:

32.
56.
33.
57.
38.
15.
29.
30.
29.
15.
15.
29.
15.
29.
00.
00.
57.
57.
38.
15.
29.
30.
29.
15.
15.
29.
15.
29.
00.

570
470
120
360
810
170
910
140
930
020
170
960
170
980
000
000
360
410
810
170
910
140
930
020
170
960
170
980
000
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02/26/2013
02/26/2013
02/26/2013
02/26/2013
02/26/2013
02/26/2013
02/27/2013
02/27/2013
02/27/2013
02/27/2013
02/27/2013
02/27/2013
02/28/2013
02/28/2013
02/28/2013
02/28/2013
02/28/2013
02/28/2013
03/07/2013
03/07/2013
03/07/2013
03/07/2013
03/07/2013
03/07/2013
0370872013
0370872013
0370872013
0370872013
0370872013
0370872013
0370972013

07:
11:
15:
15:
19:
23:
07:
11:
15:

15

19:
23:
07:
11:
15:
15:
19:
23:
07:
11:
15:
15:
19:
23:
07:
11:
15:
15:
19:
23:
07:

57:
45:
17:
47:
43:
49:
52:
50:
20:
:52:
48:
45:
52:
47:
20:
54:
50:
49:
52:
49:
18:
51:
46:
46:
51:
52:
18:
47:
51:
48:
50:

36.
53.
22.
57.
18.
49.
12.
38.
11.

45

59.
02.
46.
06.
22.
46.
18.
54.
20.
39.
53.
23.
51.
25.
53.
15.
43.
52.
37.
08.
52.

275
218
438
891
468
o077
236
804
573

.710

220
126
484
471
238
792
912
684
758
812
648
585
513
482
567
676
198
849
227
682
708



0970022-070
61
0970022-003
62
0970022-005
63
0970022-007
64
0970022-009
65
0970022-004
66
0970022-008
67
0970022-013
68
0970022-010
69
0970022-040
70
0970022-041
71
0970022-002
72
0970022-043
73
0970022-044
74
0970022-045
75
0970022-006
76
0970022-054
77
0970022-055
78
0970022-057
79
0970022-058
80
0970022-060
81
0970022-061
82
0970022-062
83
0970022-063
84
0970022-069
85
0970022-070
86
0970022-003
87
0970022-005
88
0970022-007
89
0970022-009
90
0970022-004
91
0970022-008
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BARGAIN HUNTERS
SIGNS OF AUTISM
PLAN TOMORROW TO
JDRF

READ .GUV

"JUST THE FACTS™
CAR SEAT SAFETY
CAREGIVER ASSIST
"EVERY BEAT MATT
FACE THE WORLD
MARCH FOR BABIES
ST. BALDRICKS "R
HEALTH ACCESS PU
ASSISTANCE LEAGU
ASSISTANCE LEAGU
CAMPING UNPLUG
BIG BROTHERS

AIR FORCE
FINANCIAL LITERA
FINANCIAL LITERA
RELIEF FOR AFRIC
RELIEF FOR AFRIC
ARTHRITIS
ARTHRITIS

WORTH BUYING
BARGAIN HUNTERS
SIGNS OF AUTISM
PLAN TOMORROW TO
JDRF

READ .GUV

"JUST THE FACTS™
CAR SEAT SAFETY

01:00.000
00:29.230
00:29.960
00:59.400
00:59.820
00:29.910
00:29.750
00:58.150
00:29.880
00:32.700
00:32.650
00:56.470
00:33.120
00:57.360
00:57.410
00:15.170
00:29.910
00:30.140
00:29.930
00:15.020
00:15.170
00:29.960
00:15.170
00:29.980
01:00.000
01:00.000
00:29.230
00:29.960
00:59.400
00:59.820
00:29.910

00:29.750
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0370972013
0370972013
0370972013
03/10/2013
03/10/2013
03/10/2013
03/10/2013
03/10/2013
03/10/2013
03/11/2013
03/11/2013
03/11/2013
03/11/2013
03/11/2013
03/11/2013
0371272013
0371272013
0371272013
0371272013
0371272013
0371272013
0371372013
0371372013
0371372013
0371372013
03/13/2013
03/13/2013
03/14/2013
03/14/2013
0371472013
03/14/2013
03/14/2013

11:43:37.516
15:43:10.906
23:49:41.971
07:32:20.008
11:44:57.686
15:48:42.513
21:48:57.457
22:52:14.618
23:47:22.567
07:49:24_.252
11:49:38.755
15:18:13.727
15:48:32.836
19:42:25.941
23:47:45_.370
07:48:19.995
11:49:01.482
15:20:23.673
15:52:01.313
19:46:53.037
23:48:32.411
07:49:55.173
11:46:55.881
15:16:35.920
15:48:46.403
19:48:46.387
23:44:50.199
07:51:11.942
11:49:35.947
15:21:39.923
15:56:20.705
19:53:14.544



92
0970022-013
93
0970022-010
94
0970022-040
95
0970022-041
96
0970022-002
97
0970022-043
98
0970022-006
99
0970022-054
100
0970022-055
101
0970022-057
102
0970022-058
103
0970022-060
104
0970022-061
105
0970022-005
106
0970022-007
107
0970022-009
108
0970022-004
109
0970022-008
110
0970022-013
111
0970022-010
112
0970022-040
113
0970022-041
114
0970022-043
115
0970022-006
116
0970022-025
117
0970022-054
118
0970022-055
119
0970022-057
120
0970022-058
121
0970022-060
122
0970022-061
123

KPHTgtr1PSAReport2013

CAREGIVER ASSIST 00:58.150

"EVERY BEAT MATT 00:29.880

FACE THE WORLD
MARCH FOR BABIES
ST. BALDRICKS "R
HEALTH ACCESS PU
CAMPING UNPLUG
BIG BROTHERS

AIR FORCE
FINANCIAL LITERA
FINANCIAL LITERA
RELIEF FOR AFRIC
RELIEF FOR AFRIC
PLAN TOMORROW TO
JDRF

READ _GUV

"JUST THE FACTS™
CAR SEAT SAFETY
CAREGIVER ASSIST
"EVERY BEAT MATT
FACE THE WORLD
MARCH FOR BABIES
HEALTH ACCESS PU
CAMPING UNPLUG
LET"S MOVE

BIG BROTHERS

AIR FORCE
FINANCIAL LITERA
FINANCIAL LITERA
RELIEF FOR AFRIC
RELIEF FOR AFRIC

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

32.
32.
56.
33.
15.
29.
30.
29.
15.
15.
29.
29.
59.
59.
29.
29.
58.
29.
32.
32.
33.
15.
31.
29.
30.
29.
15.
15.
29.

700
650
470
120
170
910
140
930
020
170
960
960
400
820
910
750
150
880
700
650
120
170
630
910
140
930
020
170
960
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03/14/2013
03/16/2013
03/16/2013
03/16/2013
03/16/2013
03/16/2013
03/17/2013
03/17/2013
03/17/2013
03/17/2013
03/17/2013
03/17/2013
03/18/2013
03/18/2013
03/18/2013
03/18/2013
03/18/2013
03/18/2013
03/19/2013
03/19/2013
03/19/2013
03/19/2013
0371972013
03/19/2013
03/20/2013
03/20/2013
03/20/2013
03/20/2013
03/20/2013
03/20/2013
03/21/2013

23:
11:
14:
15:
21:
23:
06:
07:
11:
15:
21:
23:
07:
11:
15:
15:
19:
23:
07:
11:
15:
15:
19:
23:
07:
11:
15:
15:
19:
23:
07:

46:
44:
49:
49:
45:
40:
48:
05:
42:
45:
46:
47:
49:
44:
18:
51:
54:
48:
52:
46:
16:
48:
45:
47:
51:
54:
17:
48:
45:
47:
52:

47.
56.
01.
18.
53.
37.
57.
43.
10.
15.
33.
40.
30.
01.
31.
29.
55.
36.
37.
22.
23.
05.
53.
49.
28.
03.
48.
27.
33.
23.
29.

808
298
081
346
776
039
092
082
037
114
317
638
035
096
595
360
076
076
953
035
022
899
390
574
946
646
923
642
912
804
137



0970022-062
124
0970022-063
125
0970022-069
126
0970022-070
127
0970022-003
128
0970022-005
129
0970022-007
130
0970022-027
131
0970022-027
132
0970022-027
133
0970022-027
134
0970022-027
135
0970022-027
136
0970022-010
137
0970022-040
138
0970022-041
139
0970022-043
140
0970022-025
141
0970022-027
142
0970022-006
143
0970022-054
144
0970022-055
145
0970022-057
146
0970022-058
147
0970022-060
148
0970022-061
149
0970022-062
150
0970022-063
151
0970022-069
152
0970022-070
153
0970022-003
154
0970022-005

ARTHRITIS
ARTHRITIS
WORTH BUYING

KPHTgtr1PSAReport2013

BARGAIN HUNTERS

SIGNS OF AUTISM

PLAN TOMORROW TO

JDRF

PUEBLO HEALTH
PUEBLO HEALTH
PUEBLO HEALTH
PUEBLO HEALTH
PUEBLO HEALTH
PUEBLO HEALTH

DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE

"EVERY BEAT MATT

FACE THE WORLD

MARCH FOR BABIES

HEALTH ACCESS PU

LET"S MOVE

PUEBLO HEALTH DE

CAMPING UNPLUG

BIG BROTHERS
AIR FORCE

FINANCIAL LITERA

FINANCIAL LITERA

RELIEF FOR AFRIC

RELIEF FOR AFRIC

ARTHRITIS
ARTHRITIS
WORTH BUYING

BARGAIN HUNTERS

SIGNS OF AUTISM

00:15.170
00:29.980
01:00.000
01:00.000
00:29.230
00:29.960
00:59.400
00:33.250
00:33.250
00:33.250
00:33.250
00:33.250
00:33.250
00:29.880
00:32.700
00:32.650
00:33.120
00:31.630
00:33.250
00:15.170
00:29.910
00:30.140
00:29.930
00:15.020
00:15.170
00:29.960
00:15.170
00:29.980
01:00.000
01:00.000
00:29.230

PLAN TOMORROW TO 00:29.960
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0372172013
0372172013
0372172013
0372172013
0372172013
0372272013
0372272013
0372272013
0372272013
0372272013
0372272013
0372372013
0372372013
0372372013
0372372013
0372372013
0372372013
0372472013
0372472013
0372472013
0372472013
0372472013
0372472013
03/25/2013
03/25/2013
03/25/2013
03/25/2013
03/25/2013
03/25/2013
03/26/2013
03/26/2013
03/26/2013

11:46:33.858
15:17:34.185
15:44:34.825
19:45:32.393
23:43:49.311
07:51:33.588
11:49:26.921
15:16:13.638
15:48:12.592
19:47:29.376
23:48:07.740
08:08:59.769
11:44:02.473
11:47:37.489
15:46:55.888
15:50:58.951
23:44:55_.313
07:34:33.075
11:46:01.003
15:49:06.661
19:47:14.498
21:54:15.272
23:51:41.075
07:49:58.513
11:46:50.925
15:14:10.935
15:45:23.449
19:48:49.213
23:53:02.500
07:52:54_.258
11:53:50.738
15:23:05.546



155
0970022-008
156
0970022-013
157
0970022-010
158
0970022-040
159
0970022-041
160
0970022-043
161
0970022-025
162
0970022-027
163
0970022-001
164
0970022-006
165
0970022-054
166
0970022-055
167
0970022-057
168
0970022-058
169
0970022-060
170
0970022-061
171
0970022-062
172
0970022-063
173
0970022-069
174
0970022-070
175
0970022-005
176
0970022-007
177
0970022-009
178
0970022-004
179
0970022-008
180
0970022-013
181
0970022-010
182
0970022-040
183
0970022-041
184
0970022-043
185
0970022-025
186

KPHTgtr1PSAReport2013

CAR SEAT SAFETY 00:29.750

CAREGIVER ASSIST 00:58.150

"EVERY BEAT MATT
FACE THE WORLD
MARCH FOR BABIES
HEALTH ACCESS PU
LET"S MOVE
PUEBLO HEALTH DE
"TORTILLA THROWD
CAMPING UNPLUG
BIG BROTHERS

AIR FORCE
FINANCIAL LITERA
FINANCIAL LITERA
RELIEF FOR AFRIC
RELIEF FOR AFRIC
ARTHRITIS
ARTHRITIS

WORTH BUYING
BARGAIN HUNTERS
PLAN TOMORROW TO
JDRF

READ _GUV

"JUST THE FACTS™
CAR SEAT SAFETY
CAREGIVER ASSIST
"EVERY BEAT MATT
FACE THE WORLD
MARCH FOR BABIES
HEALTH ACCESS PU
LET"S MOVE

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
01:
01:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

29.
32.
32.
33.
31.
33.
59.
15.
29.
30.
29.
15.
15.
29.
15.
29.
00.
00.
29.
59.
59.
29.
29.
58.
29.
32.
32.
33.
31.

880
700
650
120
630
250
190
170
910
140
930
020
170
960
170
980
000
000
960
400
820
910
750
150
880
700
650
120
630
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03/26/2013
03/26/2013
03/26/2013
03/27/2013
03/27/2013
03/27/2013
03/27/2013
03/27/2013
03/27/2013
03/28/2013
03/28/2013
03/28/2013
03/28/2013
03/28/2013
03/28/2013
03/29/2013
03/29/2013
03/29/2013
03/29/2013
03/29/2013
03/29/2013
03/30/2013
03/30/2013
03/30/2013
03/30/2013
03/30/2013
03/30/2013
03/31/2013
03/31/2013
03/31/2013
03/31/2013

15:
19:
23:
07:
11:
15:
15:
19:
23:
07:
11:
15:
15:
19:
23:
07:
11:
15:
15:
19:
23:
07:
11:
15:
20:
22:
23:
07:
08:
11:
15:

54:
51:
46:
49:
51:
22:
53:
47:
49:

51

47:
21:
50:
50:
47:
52:
49:
17:
49:
46:
49:
50:
42:
46:
52:
45:
43:
35:
50:
47:
48:

16.
38.
16.
18.
52.
07.
01.
10.
08.
:32.
50.
59.
22.
37.
51.
18.
47.
40.
06.
44.
11.
42
34.
56.
10.
38.
52.
20.
46.
03.
34.

613
807
494
280
476
533
627
379
918
018
045
654
950
760
206
133
997
844
813
218
911
781
409
543
648
642
570
333
422
408
337



0970022-027
187
0970022-001
188
0970022-006
189
0970022-054
190
0970022-055
191
0970022-057
192
0970022-058
193
0970022-060
194

PUEBLO HEALTH DE 00:33.250

"TORTILLA THROWD 00:59.190

CAMPING UNPLUG

BIG BROTHERS
AIR FORCE

FINANCIAL LITERA
FINANCIAL LITERA
RELIEF FOR AFRIC

00:15.170
00:29.910
00:30.140
00:29.930
00:15.020
00:15.170
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0373172013
0373172013
0470172013
0470172013
0470172013
0470172013
0470172013
0470172013

20:54:58.453
23:50:26.071
07:50:05.857
11:47:02.143
15:18:08.273
15:51:08.628
19:46:31.306
23:49:47.387



